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KEY TERM DATES 
Term and Statutory Holiday Dates (in chronological order) 

 
School Closed - STAT Labour Day Monday, September 5, 2022 

New Students New Student Drop-In (WW) / 

Gr. 9-11 New Student Day (M) 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

School Starts First Day of Classes (Both 

Campuses) 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 

School Closed - STAT National Day for Truth & 

Reconciliation 

Friday, September 30, 2022 

School Closed - STAT Thanksgiving Monday, October 10, 2022 

Students Not in Attendance JK - Gr. 12 - Province-wide  

Pro-D Day 

Friday, October 21, 2022 

Student-Parent-Teacher Conferences TBD Campus specific 

Students Not in Attendance Non-Instructional Day - Both 

Campuses 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 

School Closed Term Break Thursday, November 10, 2022 

School Closed - STAT Remembrance Day Friday, November 11, 2022 

Winter Break JK - Gr. 12 December 16, 2022 - January 8, 2023 

First Day of Classes after Winter Break JK - Gr. 12 Monday, January 9, 2023 

Students Not in Attendance JK - Gr. 12 - ISABC & Metro-

wide Pro-D Day 

Friday, February 17, 2023 

School Closed - STAT BC Family Day Monday, February 20, 2023 

Spring Break JK - Gr. 12 March 13, 2023 - March 26, 2023 

First Day of Classes after Spring Break JK - Gr. 12 Monday, March 27, 2023 

School Closed - STAT Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 

School Closed - STAT Easter Monday Monday, April 10, 2023 

Students Not in Attendance Non-Instructional Day -  

Both Campuses 

Monday, May 15, 2023 

School Closed - STAT Victoria Day Monday, May 22, 2023 

Last Day of Classes Morven Thursday, June 15, 2023 

Closing Ceremonies Wentworth Friday, June 16, 2023 

Commencement Ceremony Morven Thursday, June 22, 2023 

Grad Ball Morven Friday, June 23, 2023 

 


